L125 SERIES
P O S T - C O M P E N S A T E D
S E C T I O N A L  L O A D  S E N S E  V A L V E
TAKE CONTROL
Take control with Muncie Power Products’ L125
directional control valve. The L125 is constructed
with high-grade iron castings and nickel-plated
spools for use in high-pressure applications and can

2. Control “BV” and Back-cap “49” Must Be Used Together
MODEL NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
ORDER EXAMPLE Part Number Qty. Description
L125-A-QK-J00-25-20-X 1 Inlet with relief valve and LS Relief
L125-ZR-AA-01-FM-02-X 2 Work section 1 and 2
L125-YH-AJ-01-FM-50-X 1 Work section 3
VLVH-01-B-180 2 7.0" (180mm) handle kits for WS 1 and 2
L125-C-ER-1MI-XXX 1 Standard outlet
L125-T03 1 Stud kit for 3 section assembly
If you would like to order an assembled
valve, you will need to order each item
separately. The order in which parts are
entered is how the valve will be built from